
V45 Mount Lenses Series

Item No ELS-106/3.2V16K

Resolution 40lp/mm
105.7

1.9X 2X 2.1X
Focal Length(mm)
Magnification
Working Distance(mm)

Working #(fullopen)
F/No

O/I distance(mm)

D O F
Distortion
Back Focus(mm)
Format(mm)

Flange distance
Filter Thread

Weight

106.20 103.42 100.90
413.87 421.66 429.71
22.46 23.47 24.48

+/-0.16
0.06% 0.05% -0.03%
221.52 232.09

82

378g

242.66

252.37
M52×0.75
235.94 246.51

+/-0.15 +/-0.14
3.2


